Fridley 2021-22 Pay Schedule

*Timesheets should be submitted weekly to your building every Monday. Final approval dates are listed,
but could be subject to change.

Pay Date Thursday, July 15", 2021
Pay Period July 18- 15th, 2021

2 week lag June 16th-30th, 2021

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, July 6th, 2021

Pay Date Friday, July 30", 2021

Pay Period July 16%- 31, 2021

2 week lag July 1st-15%, 2021

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, July 20th, 2021
Pay Date Friday, August 13", 2021
Pay Period August 1st- 15" 2021

2 week lag July 16%"-31st, 2021

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, August 3rd, 2021
Pay Date Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Pay Period August 16™- 315, 2021

2 week lag August 1s-15%, 2021

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, August 171, 2021
Pay Date Wednesday, September 15th, 2021
Pay Period September 15t- 151, 2021

2 week lag August 16™M-31st, 2021

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, September 7" ,2021



Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Thursday, September 30th, 2021
September 16"-30™, 2021
September 15151, 2021
Tuesday, September 21st, 2021

Friday, October 15", 2021
October 1t-15", 2021
September 16M-30™, 2021
Tuesday, October 51, 2021

Friday, October 29t 2021
October 16"-315t, 2021
October 1st-15", 2021
Tuesday, October 19%, 2021

Monday, November 15", 2021
November 1st-15% 2021
October 161-31st, 2021
Tuesday, November 2", 2021

Tuesday, November 30th, 2021
November 16t-30t, 2018
November 1st-15% 2018
**Wednesday, November 17%, 2021

Wednesday, December 15", 2021
December 1st-15%, 2021

November 16t-30t, 2021

Tuesday, December 7%, 2021



Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Friday, December 31st, 2021
December 16t-31st, 2021
December 1st-15%, 2021
Tuesday, December 215, 2021

Friday, January 14", 2022
January 18t-15%, 2022
December 16"-31%, 2021
Tuesday, January 41, 2022

Monday, January 31%t, 2022
January 16"-31st, 2022
January 1s-15%, 2022
Tuesday, January 18™", 2022

Tuesday, February 15", 2022
February 1st-15%, 2022
January 16"-31st, 2022

**\Wednesday, February 2", 2022

Monday, February 28", 2022
February 16"-28™, 2022
February 1st-15™, 2022

**Wednesday, February 16", 2022

Tuesday, March 15™", 2022
March 1st-15%, 2022

February 16"-28™, 2022
**Wednesday, March 24, 2022



Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Pay Date
Pay Period
2 week lag

Final Submission/Approvals due

Thursday, March 31%t, 2022
March 16™-31st, 2022

March 1st-15%, 2022
Tuesday, March 22M, 2022

Friday, April 15", 2022
April 1st-15t, 2022
March 16t-31st 2022
Tuesday, April 51, 2022

Friday, April 29t", 2022
April 161-30™, 2022

April 1st-15%, 2022
Tuesday, April 19™, 2022

Friday, May 13, 2022
May 1st-15%, 2022

April 161-30t™, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022

Tuesday, May 31%t, 2022
May 16™-31st, 2022

May 1st-15t, 2022
Tuesday, May 17, 2022

Wednesday, June 15", 2022
June 1st-15%, 2022

May 16%-31st, 2022

Tuesday, June 71, 2022



Pay Date Thursday, June 30", 2022
Pay Period June 16%-30t, 2022

2 week lag June 1st-15t 2022

Final Submission/Approvals due Tuesday, June 21st, 2022



